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PEPPERMINT INNOVATION LIMITED

Top Holders (Ungrouped) As Of 19/02/2021

Rank

Name

OHKA PTY LTD

CICAK PTY LTD

EAGLE BRILLIANT HOLDINGS LTD

LEGAL TOOLBOX PTY LTD <SMIDGE DIGITAL UNIT A/C>

MELTY PTY LIMITED <MELTY GROUP A/C>

MR ADRIAN STEPHEN PAUL + MRS NOELENE FAYE PAUL <ZME
SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C>

CASADA HOLDINGS PTY LTD <C A ASTILL INVESTMENT A/C>

SUNSHORE HOLDINGS PTY LTD

MR PETER JAMES DYKES

MELTY PTY LTD <THE MELTY GROUP A/C>

JUNEDAY PTY LTD

ICE COLD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <G & J BROWN SUPER FUND A/C>

EMERY NUMBER 2 PTY LTD <SCOTT EMERY FAMILY NO 2 A/C>

ICE COLD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

PHOTO RANGE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <PHOTOFIT PTY LTD SUPER
FUND A/C>

RIMOYNE PTY LTD

TIMRIKI PTY LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD HUB24 CUSTODIAL SERV LTD
<DRP A/C>

TIMRIKI PTY LTD <TIMRIKI A/C>

MR ROBERT ANTHONY ANGLEY + MS SUSAN JANE ARTHUR <VERTEX
DESIGN SUPER FUND A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

Units

107,250,214

86,479,948

57,247,355

50,000,000

30,000,000

24,866,856

24,822,728

22,542,252

20,200,000

20,000,000

18,124,053

18,100,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

13,922,702

11,992,890

11,250,019

591,799,017

791,705,446

% Units

42.78

57.22
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